
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

14 

21 

0 

83 

2 

13 

Name 

Jeff Demetri 

Mark Kirby 

Keith Moody 

Matthew Miller 

Sam Mangiameli 

Stephen Myers 

Class 

American Iron 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Laps 

15 

17 

17 

12 

12 

10 

Diff 

1:10.669 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:19.817 

24:25.342 

25:36.011 

17:32.652 

18:05.917 

15:37.895 

Best Tm 

1:38.721 

1:24.935 

1:27.817 

1:25.359 

1:28.591 

1:31.210 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Impala 

Dodge Viper 

Mazda D96ZR 

Panoz Gts 

Member 

163564 

121642 

153519 

132108 

158641 

130188 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/15/2014 3:16:02 PM 

 Timing & Scoring: Roland Nieves 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

1:10.669 

Avg. Speed 

98.983 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.935 

Best Speed 

100.453 

Best Lap by 

21 - Mark Kirby 

 

Kansas Speedway 

2. Thunder Racers 

Sprint Race 2 

Race started at 13:08:12 

Kansas Speedway 2.370 miles 

9/14/2014 01:05 PM 


