

Kansas Speedway									Sorted on Laps	
2. Thunder Racers					Kansas Speedway 2.370 miles					
Sprint Race 2					9/14/2014 01:05 PM					
Race s	started	at 13:08:12							1000	
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make - Model	Member	
America	n Iron									
1	14	Jeff Demetri	American Iron	15		25:19.817	1:38.721	Ford Mustang	163564	
Super To	ouring 1									
1	21	Mark Kirby	Super Touring 1	17		24:25.342	1:24.935	Dodge Viper	121642	
2	0	Keith Moody	Super Touring 1	17	1:10.669	25:36.011	1:27.817	Chevrolet Impala	153519	
3	83	Matthew Miller	Super Touring 1	12	5 Laps	17:32.652	1:25.359	Dodge Viper	132108	
4	2	Sam Mangiameli	Super Touring 1	12	5 Laps	18:05.917	1:28.591	Mazda D96ZR	158641	
5	13	Stephen Myers	Super Touring 1	10	7 Laps	15:37.895	1:31.210	Panoz Gts	130188	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1:10.669	98.983	1:24.935	100.453	21 - Mark Kirby	
Timing & Scoring: Ro	Orbits				

Race Director